
$0.01 1 1 406 406 39741 40147 0 0 60
$0.05 2 3 633 1039 39108 40147 0 0 60
$0.25 1 4 270 1309 38838 40147 0 0 60
$0.45 1 5 455 1764 38383 40147 0 0 60
$0.60 1 6 180 1944 38203 40147 0 0 60
$0.99 1 7 1188 3132 37015 40147 0 0 60
$1.00 1 8 954 4086 36061 40147 0 0 60
$1.50 1 9 211 4297 35850 40147 0 0 60
$1.98 1 10 396 4693 35454 40147 0 0 60
$2.00 2 12 1234 5927 34220 40147 546 1 60
$3.00 5 17 2218 8145 31456 39601 0 0 59
$3.50 1 18 1000 9145 30456 39601 0 0 59
$3.99 1 19 150 9295 30306 39601 0 0 59
$4.00 3 22 1675 10970 28631 39601 100 1 59
$4.05 0 22 0 10970 28531 39501 656 1 58
$4.13 0 22 0 10970 27875 38845 1409 1 57
$4.20 1 23 158 11128 26308 37436 0 0 56
$4.99 1 24 600 11728 25708 37436 0 0 56
$5.00 8 32 3450 15178 22258 37436 196 1 56
$5.24 1 33 1000 16178 21062 37240 0 0 55
$5.99 1 34 150 16328 20912 37240 0 0 55
$6.00 4 38 1565 17893 19347 37240 0 0 55
$6.01 1 39 479 18372 18868 37240 0 0 55
$6.21 1 40 700 19072 18168 37240 0 0 55
$6.27 0 40 0 19072 18168 37240 1121 1 55
$6.79 0 40 0 19072 17047 36119 158 1 54
$7.00 3 43 1816 20888 15073 35961 0 0 53
$7.01 1 44 142 21030 14931 35961 0 0 53
$7.22 0 44 0 21030 14931 35961 92 1 53
$7.30 1 45 2000 23030 12839 35869 0 0 52
$7.50 1 46 1150 24180 11689 35869 0 0 52
$7.75 1 47 300 24480 11389 35869 0 0 52
$7.85 1 48 1150 25630 10239 35869 0 0 52
$7.99 1 49 150 25780 10089 35869 0 0 52
$8.00 10 59 5569 31349 4520 35869 284 1 52
$8.01 0 59 0 31349 4236 35585 1206 2 51
$8.50 1 60 100 31449 2930 34379 600 1 49
$8.51 0 60 0 31449 2330 33779 809 1 48
$8.96 0 60 0 31449 1521 32970 247 1 47
$9.00 0 60 0 31449 1274 32723 500 1 46
$9.01 0 60 0 31449 774 32223 340 1 45
$9.02 0 60 0 31449 434 31883 708 1 44
$9.14CESP 0 60 0 31449 -274 31175 100 1 43
$9.30 0 60 0 31449 -374 31075 1061 1 42
$9.78 0 60 0 31449 -1435 30014 350 1 41

$10.00 5 65 597 32046 -2382 29664 3761 5 40
$10.14 0 65 0 32046 -6143 25903 459 1 35
$10.25 0 65 0 32046 -6602 25444 1000 1 34
$10.35 0 65 0 32046 -7602 24444 350 1 33
$10.37 0 65 0 32046 -7952 24094 127 1 32
$10.51 0 65 0 32046 -8079 23967 1068 1 31
$10.75 0 65 0 32046 -9147 22899 500 1 30

CREDEXCH

Production Credit Exchange for March, 2024

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Page 1

PRICE IN 
DOLLARS

# of 
Sellers

Total 
Cum 

Sellers

KGS 
OFFERED 

BY 
SELLERS

TOTAL 
CUM. 
KGS

DIFFERENCE 
BETWEEN 

SELLERS/BUYERS

Total 
Cum 

Buyers
# of 

Buyers

KGS 
WANTED

BY 
BUYERS

TOTAL 
CUM. 
KGS

Luke Chase
Highlight



$10.76 0 65 0 32046 -9647 22399 1200 1 29
$10.95 0 65 0 32046 -10847 21199 363 1 28
$11.25 0 65 0 32046 -11210 20836 677 1 27
$11.26 0 65 0 32046 -11887 20159 1200 1 26
$11.57 0 65 0 32046 -13087 18959 227 1 25
$12.00 1 66 100 32146 -13414 18732 1308 4 24
$12.02 0 66 0 32146 -14722 17424 1471 2 20
$12.05 0 66 0 32146 -16193 15953 1942 1 18
$12.23 0 66 0 32146 -18135 14011 318 1 17
$12.29 0 66 0 32146 -18453 13693 491 1 16
$12.50 1 67 775 32921 -19719 13202 0 0 15
$12.67 0 67 0 32921 -19719 13202 357 1 15
$13.01 0 67 0 32921 -20076 12845 436 1 14
$13.13 0 67 0 32921 -20512 12409 400 1 13
$14.00 0 67 0 32921 -20912 12009 4367 4 12
$14.26 0 67 0 32921 -25279 7642 1000 1 8
$14.50 0 67 0 32921 -26279 6642 1511 1 7
$15.00 2 69 782 33703 -28572 5131 1417 2 6
$15.10 0 69 0 33703 -29989 3714 550 1 4
$16.00 0 69 0 33703 -30539 3164 3164 3 3
$20.00 1 70 121 33824 -33824 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 70 33824 6040147

31,175 of 31,449 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 33,824.  Total kgs wanted = 40,147

31,175 des 31,449 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 33,824.  Totale kgs demandé = 40,147

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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